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
Réception,1 chambre,Rare
parfaitétaté06.09.66.6194

Ventes 9e
APPARTEMENTS

-QUARTIER-

-TRINITE/LIEGE-
11bis, ruedeMilan

Dansbel immeuble
Haussmannien ravaléaux
partiescommunesrénovées

7P. 184M2
Terrasse/balcon :53m2
5èmeétageascenseur,
Traversant rue/cour,cave

-2.770.0001-
06.81.54.80.36
06.14.65.12.13

Ventes 12e
APPARTEMENTS

ëPARIS75012ë
43,av.DocteurA.Netter
é 10èetdernierét.,T4
108,28m2.Arénover.
Classeénergie : F
1èreoffrepossible :

750.0001 (Hononégo
chargevendeur).

é3èss-sol,parkingetbox
1èreoffrepossible :
35.0001 (Hononégo
chargevendeur).
éVisitessurplace :

29/11de 11h30à12h30
le04/12de17hà 18h

MeDELANNOY,Notaire
07.63.55.86.90

Réceptiondesoffressur
www.immobilier.notaires.fr

Ventes 14e
APPARTEMENTS

Mo PLAISANCE
15eét. avecascenseurs,
3P.61m2 loiCarrez,gd
balconpleinsud, très
calme,park.et cave.
Part. depréférence
àpart., 705.0001
06.75.13.05.22

Ventes 15e
APPARTEMENTS

SAINT-CHARLES
BEAUGRENELLE
51PlaceSaint-Charles

Dans immeublede1953
de10étagesauxparties

communesrénovées-Gardien
éStudio29,20m2

+terrasse 14m2,9èétage
cave-375.0001
-06.14.65.12.13-
-06.81.54.80.36-

Ventes 17e
APPARTEMENTS

MONCEAU
Maison278m2-terrasses
garage-3.290.0001-

01.53.70.00.00

MARCFOUJOLS.COM

Ventes 20e
APPARTEMENTS

NATION
277m2-piscine- terrasse
jardin- 1.785.0001-

01.56.81.11.40

MARCFOUJOLS.COM

Ventes
HÔTELS PARTICULIERS

ASNIERES-BECON

Hôtelparticulier390m2,
triple réception,6chbres,
entresol totalde 120m2.

Terrainde500m2
-2.650.0001-

Ventes 78
MAISONS
Yvelines

LA CELLE
SAINT-CLOUD

Maison220m2sur terrain
de 1300m2avecpiscine
Sansvis-à-vis.Vueparc
duchâteaué 1.230.0001

LE VESINET

Maisonde257m2en
bordureduparcdes Ibis
4chambres,1bureau,

terrain 1700m2,s-sol 100m2
Maisond'amis.
-3.494.0001-

Ventes 92
APPARTEMENTS
Hauts-de-Seine
Boulogne

BOULOGNE-CENTRE

Maisondefamille221m2
6chambres,terrasse jardin
soussolde51m2,cave,

2parkings
-2.765.0001-

Ventes 92
APPARTEMENTS

Hauts-de-Seine, Neuilly

CHATEAU/V.HUGO
5Pangle 136m2 immstand,
3°ét.,gdsbalcons,soleil,

dbleparking- 1.590.0001
01.40.72.6116-www.loyer.fr

NEUILLY BOIS

VueBoisdeBoulogne,
Duplex216m2avec jardin
sansvis-à-vis,4chbres

Espritmaisoné3.850.0001

NEUILLY JATTE

Maisoncontemporainede
160m2,3chbres, 1bureau
Prestationshautdegamme
et raffinées,vuesdégagées

-2.600.0001-

Ventes 92
APPARTEMENTS
Hauts-de-Seine

ëPUTEAUX(92800)ë
26, JardinsBoieldieu

1erétage,appartement2P.
avecbalcon46,55m2
Classeénergie :E
1èreoffrepossible :

200.0001FNI (Hononégo
4%TTCchargeacquéreur)
éVisitessurplace:
28/11de12hà13h

le03/12de12h30à13h30

MeMARTINEZ,Notaire
Infos :07.63.55.86.90
Réceptiondesoffressur
www.immobilier.notaires.fr

ISSY LES
MOULINEAUX
4/5P. 107m2,avec

possib. dediversautres
aménagements :4/5P.
3chbrescomplètesavec
s.debains, loggia, 2/3
placeparking, 2caves.
Agréablesperspectives

surTourEiffel et
bureauxde laDéfense,

820.0001 Part.
la.mesniere@free.fr

Ventes 92
MAISONS

Hauts-de-Seine

BOURG-LA-REINE

MaisonArtDécode570m2
dansunécrindeverdure

enpleincoeurde
Bourg-La-Reine,5chbres

- 1.350.0001-

Ventes 94
MAISONS

Val-de-Marne

PERREUX S/MARNE
PARCDUPERREUX

Pptéde190m2env.,6P.
4chambres, studio indép.
jard.arboré 1100m2,piscine
chaufféeé 1.620.0001

Ventes
APPARTEMENTS MAISONS

Sud-Ouest

4 KM ALBI
Maisonplainpied 152m2,

pièceàvivreavec
cuis.équipée66m2donnant

sur terrasse34m2,
4chbresavecdressing,
gdes. debains,2wc,
bureauavecplacard,
cellier, buanderie,
piscine, belles

prestations, clim.
réversible, alarme,
cave,gar. dble.Sur
872m2paysagés.

Annexeavec fenêtre 15m2
425.0001.

Part.06.27.74.78.01.

Achats
DIVERS

GroupeJ.P.Mercy
RECHERCHE
Immeuble, Lot
decopropriété...
Toutes typologies
Libreouoccupé
0147735126.

Immobilier
locations

Locations 8e
OFFRES VIDES

PENTHIEVRE3P6°asc
parquet,placards,balcons,
bonétat-2.8001+ch.-
PPTAIRE01.47.23.73.16

Locations 16e
OFFRES VIDES

PASSY
STUDIO32m2,

cuisineéquipée, s. de
bains.Etatneuf, 1erét.
9951ch. comp.

Part.06.71.01.66.61.

Locations
PARKINGS, BOXES

75012 PARIS
RUE RAMBOUILLET
EMPLACEMENT
PARKING
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